
First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Indra Gutierrez indra.gutierrez@gutier.com 953 Pheasant Valley Drive, Unit 100 Missouri City TX 77489 8328602972 President Gutier LLC
Price Jacobs price@rangerroof.com 5580 FM 1960 Dayton Texas 77535 713-962-9762 Project Manager/Estimator Ranger Roofing and Construction
Michael Gutierrez michael.gutierrez@gutier.com 953 Pheasant Valley Drive, Unit 100 Missouri City TX 77489 8328602972 Vice President Gutier
Nicholas Rolling rollingmotorshou@yahoo.com 22515 Imperial Valley Dr Ste130 Houston TX 77073 8328015009 President The Rolling Group LLC
Tony Delgado tdelgado@prcroofing.com 3714 Osage St Houston TX 77063 7133033993 Vice President PRC Roofing Co., Inc.
Charmaine Guidry cdsgconstruction@yahoo.com 9707 timberside dr  #54 Houston tx 77025 8328301720 owner CDSG Construction
Isabel Pena isabel.pena@gutier.com 953 Pheasant Valley Dr Ste 100 Missouri City Texas 77489-1317 832-830-8292 Administrative Assistant Gutier LLC
Tony Delgado tdelgado@prcroofing.com 3714 Osage St Houston TX 77063 7133033993 Vice President PRC Roofing Co., Inc.
Ahmad Butt Ahmad.Butt@Gutier.com
Gylenda Robertson info@gurservices.com 134 Vintage Park Blvd Ste A104 Houston TX 77070 7134247370 Office Manager G.U.R. Services LLC
Ahmad Butt ahmad.butt@gutier.com 953 Pheasant Drive, Unit 100 Missouri City Texas 77489 832.830.8292 Contracts MAnager Gutier LLC
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